

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7084 OF 2004

SHAHIDA BEGUM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For interim directions and office report)

Date: 21/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Sakshi Mittal, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No. 3 is dismissed.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master